29 Agustos 2002 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11

12

Atismi

NOY NOY(9)
SILENT SEZEN(11)
GUL HASADI(2)
ROXBURY(10)
CANBATUS(5)
BELIT(1)
AYKANBEY(4)
ELMAGOZLU(6)
ATAIZI(3)
MOTAY(8)
EXCELLENT¥(7)

ASLI GUNDOGAR(12)

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 2
1.)13.800 2)5520 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

2yae RVERSFECAL (USA)- ADELAYT 53
2yde JUDGETC(USA) - SILENT PRNCESS (USA) 53
2yad THEBEST- FROZEN FLOMER (USA) 54,5
2yde DISTANT RELATIVE(IRE) - CAFEGLACE 53
2yde RVERSPECAL (USA) - CGVANE 53
2ydd ABBAS- PASHVINA 54,5
2yae BARNATO(USA) - CEOANA 53
2yde KINGEE- BLUEWINDOW 53
2yke MAESTROI- FELICTY 54
2yde INFISAH- GOLDENHARVEST 53
2yde ARVANASOO (IRE) - TOVBUL 53
2ydd SERDARI-SHHENI 49,5

Jokey
R.ALTUNBAS

S.BOYRAZ
B.GOKCE
MKAYA
Y.DEMRKIRAN
F.CAKAR
O.SEZIK
H.ALPARSLAN
H.KARATAS
C.DURSUN
AKADIR ALTINGZ

H.AKYOL

56 kg,

3)2760 ¢
Sahip
GUL. TUGEL

A SEV. SEZEN
SIN. KORKMAZ
TOL. ALKAN
AL AYTAR
MUS. TOKGOZ
SEN. TOKER
ZEK. YILDIZ
BER. BIRCIL

i. H TIRITOGLU
A YUC. BIROL

F. NiH. BURUK

Antrendrii
S.KONAK

HUS.DEMRKIRAN
Y.TEKINALP

K SAGLAM
OKANDUR
ACOSKAN
N.YILMAZ
CDEMR
ACOSKAN
SMUTLU
H.CALISKAN

OMER BASEL

istanbul Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)1.380 ¢
Derece  Gny

11703 2,15
11737 4,15
1.18.09 4,90
1.1854 22,05
11875 11,50
1.19.74 440
11995 7,70
1.20.07 77,20
1.20.18 9,00
12059 19,60
12236 17,10

1.26.06 69,55

AGF St Fark GGk HP

11

7

10

0

0

46

32

53



